
CASE NUMBER: 12-1119-EL-GAG
CASE DESCRIPTION: MUSKINGUM COUNTY
DATE OF SERVICE: 5/t@^2020
DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: ^ I

Sign Here:_ A-—•

PARTY OF RECORD
MUSKINGUM COUNTY 
JAMES PORTER 
401 MAIN STREET
ZANESVILLE,OH 43701-3519 
Phone:740-455-7100

APPLICANT

NONE
ATTORNEY

PARTY OF RECORD
none

none

none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY

*Brocksieker, Ty 
FirstEnergy Solutions 
341 White Pond Dr
Akron,OH 44320
Phone:330-315-6862
Email:tbrocksieker@firstenergycoip.com

*Rich, Benjamin T Mr.
FirstEnergy Solutions
341 White Pond Drive
Akron,OH 44320
Phone:330-315-7395
Fax:330-777-6528
Email:brich@firstenergycorp.com

*Pastier, Rebecca 
FirstEnergy Solutions 
341 White Pond Dr 

B3
Akron,OH 44320
Phone;330-436-1402
Fax:330-315-9162



Email:rpastier@fes.com

none *Ramsey, Nedra 
PUCO
180 E Broad St 
7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43081 
Phone:614-466-8526 
Email:Nedra.Ramsey@puco.ohio.gov

none *Frye, Mark R Mr.
Palmer Energy Company
5577 Airport Highway, Suite 101
Toledo,OH 43615
Phone:419-539-9180
Fax:419-539-9185
Email:mfrye@palmerenergy.com

none *Appolito, Collette Ms.
FirstEnergy Solutions
341 White Pond Drive, A-WAC-B2
Akron,OH 44320
Phone:330-436-2724
Fax:330-777-6515
EmaiI:cappolito@fes.com

none *Pajevic, Richard A Mr.
FirstEnergy Service Co.
76 S Main St 
A-GO-8
Akron,OH 44308
Phone:330-384-4033
Fax:330-777-6032
EmaiI:Rpajevic@firstenergycorp.com

none *Corliss, Lyn Ms.
FirstEnergy Solutions
341 White Pond Dr Bldg. B-2
Akron,OH 44320
Phone:(330)315-7476
Fax:(330)315-7612
Email:lcorliss@firstenergycorp.com


